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FW: Invitation: Presentation on new initiative: Municipality-level
poverty estimates for Georgia

ქალბატონო ელზა:

ჩვენი სატელეფონო საუბრის თანახმად გიგზავნით ქალბატონი თამილასთვის ხვალინდელ
პრეზენტაციაზე მოწვევას. როგორც გითხარით ბატონ ზაზას გადავუგზავნეთ და მან გვითხრა რომ ეს
ქალბატონი თამილას თემაა.

ქვევით გახლავთ დეტალები. პრეზენტაცია შედგება ხვალ, 16:00საათზე მსოფლიო ბანკის ოფისში. თუ არ
შეწუხდებით იქნებ დააზუსტოთ თუ შეძლებს ქალბატონი თამილა მობრძანებას, თუ არა ვინ იქნება
წამომადგენელი თქვენი სამინისტროდან?

დიდი მადლობა

თამუნა

From: Tamuna Namicheishvili  
Sent: Friday, March 16, 2018 11:40 
To: 'Eka Gvaradze' <e.gvaradze@mof.ge>; Nino Kiria <nkiria@moesd.gov.ge>; 'na�a chitanava'
<nchitanava@moh.gov.ge>; 'Mariam Kavelashvili' <mkavelashvili@geostat.ge>; 'k.gabunia@mrdi.gov.ge'
<k.gabunia@mrdi.gov.ge> 
Subject: FW: Invita�on: Presenta�on on new ini�a�ve: Municipality-level poverty es�mates for Georgia 
Importance: High

მოგესალმებით.

ქვემოთ გიგზავნით ბატონი ნიკოსთვის, ბატონი თენგიზისთვის, ქალბატონი ეკასთვის, ბატონი
ირაკლისთვის და ბატონი ზაზასთვის გაგზავნილ მოსაწვევს მსოფლიო ბანკში პრეზენტაციაზე 20 მარტს,
სამშაბათს, 16:00საათზე. თემა მოსაწვევის ტექსტშია ახსნილი.
თუ არ შეწუხდებით, რომ დაგვეხმაროთ რომ დროულად მოხდეს აღნიშნულის შეთანხმება თქვენ
უფროსებთან?

დიდი მადლობა წინასწარ დახმარებისათვის.

პატივისცემით,
თამუნა

_______________________________________________

Tamuna Namicheishvili <tnamicheishvili@worldbank.org>
Mon 3/19/2018 4:14 PM

To:Elza Telia <etelia@moh.gov.ge>;

Importance: High

 1 attachment

Georgia Small Area Estimation@1.pptx;
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Tamuna Namicheishvili
Program Assistant
Equitable Growth, Finance and Institutions
T + 995 322 296 244
M + 995 599 560 013
E tnamicheishvili@worldbank.org
W www.worldbank.org

 

From: Genevieve Boyreau  
Sent: Friday, March 16, 2018 11:22 
To: n.gagua@mof.ge; i.matkava@mrdi.gov.ge; z.sopromadze@moh.gov.ge; emikabadze@economy.ge;
emikabadze@moesd.gov.ge; �sekvava@geostat.ge 
Cc: Cesar A. Cancho <ccancho@worldbank.org>; Lire Ersado <lersado@worldbank.org>; Mariam Dolidze
<mdolidze@worldbank.org>; Tamuna Namicheishvili <tnamicheishvili@worldbank.org> 
Subject: Invita�on: Presenta�on on new ini�a�ve: Municipality-level poverty es�mates for Georgia 
Importance: High

Dear Deputy Ministers and Deputy Execu�ve Director, 

We would like to invite you to a presenta�on about the planned work on municipality-level poverty es�mates for
Georgia, to be conducted by the World Bank. This work is part of the analy�cal tasks of the Poverty Assessment Program
for Georgia and is expected to complement the exis�ng informa�on on poverty for Georgia by providing es�mates at a
disaggrega�on level not currently available. The World Bank is coordina�ng closely with Geostat the development of this
task. 

The presenta�on is planned for March 20, at 16:00, at the World Bank Country Office (5a, Nino Ramishvili Street). The
presenta�on will be led by Ms. Mariam Dolidze, Senior Country Economist for Georgia, and will be a�ended via VC from
Washington DC by Cesar Cancho, Poverty Economist for Georgia and Team Leader of this task. 

We hope you (or your delegate) will be able to par�cipate. For your convenience, we are sending enclosed the slides
that will be discussed on that date.

Invitees:
Mr. Niko Gagua, Deputy Minister of Finance
Ms. Eka Mikabadze, Deputy Minister of Economy and Sustainable Development
Mr. Irakli Matkava, Deputy Minister of Regional Development and Infrastructure
Mr. Zaza Sopromadze, Deputy Minister of Health, Labour and Social Affairs
Mr. Tengiz Tsekvava, Deputy Execu�ve Director, GEOSTAT

Best regards,

Geneviève Boyreau

Program Leader, Equitable Growth, Finance and Ins�tu�ons (EFI)
Macroeconomic, Trade and Investment (MTI); Finance, Compe��veness and Innova�on (FCI); Governance; Poverty & Equity; Gender
The World Bank – South Caucasus (Armenia, Azerbaijan, Georgia)
+995 577 433 424 (cell)
+1 202 250 4996 (cell)
+995 322 296239 (office direct)
5252 +239 (work �e line)

http://www.worldbank.org/
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